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IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS

BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA

ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT

LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA

DEMOCRATIC BALLOT

MAY 5, 2026

=========== ===========

SJT 03

DEMOCRATIC

=========== ===========

 UNITED STATES
 REPRESENTATIVE

 DISTRICT 1
 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

FRANK J MRVAN

LAVETTA SPARKS-WADE

 STATE SENATOR
 DISTRICT 1

 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

SCOTT HOULDIESON

 STATE REPRESENTATIVE
 DISTRICT 12

 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

MIKE ANDRADE

 PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
 31ST JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

BERNARD A CARTER

 CIRCUIT COURT CLERK
 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

MIKE BROWN

ANDREW SYLWESTROWICZ

SA
MP

LE
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 COUNTY AUDITOR
 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

SONDRA FORD

REGINA (GINA) PIMENTEL

PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA

 COUNTY TREASURER
 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

JOHN E PETALAS

ANTHONY J MANUEL

 COUNTY SHERIFF
 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

EDWARD JENKINS

STEVEN FLORES

JASON GORE

JERRY WILLIAMS

MARIA GARCIA TRAJKOVICH

(JACK) JOHN GREGORY SANCHEZ

 COUNTY ASSESSOR
 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

LATONYA SPEARMAN

 COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER
 DISTRICT 6

 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

RICHARD HARDAWAY

STEVEN (COACH) MINCHUK

SA
MP

LE
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 ST. JOHN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
 Vote For One (1) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

ROGER DEPIRRO

 ST. JOHN TOWNSHIP BOARD
 MEMBER

 Vote For Three (3) Only
 0 selected, incomplete

STEVEN H (STEVE) KRAMER

DANIEL L BIELSKI

BOB TRIBBLE

SA
MP

LE


